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Description

201903260000
95650

03/26/2019
09:01:47

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WHITEHEAD
KEVIN

Instr
#:20181026000
379590

201903260000
95670

03/26/2019
09:01:49

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WILLIAMS
DENETRIS

Instr
#:20180521000
174690

201903260000
95680

03/26/2019
09:01:50

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

JETER
SONDRA

Instr
#:20160520000
172260

201903260000
95660

03/26/2019
09:01:48

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THORNLEY
BRANDON

Instr
#:20180130000
030970

201903260000
95800

03/26/2019
09:21:07

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLINE
BRYANT

201904110001
18460

04/11/2019
11:33:17

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COPELAND
DENISE

201904110001
18450

04/11/2019
11:33:16

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEASON
AMANDA

201904110001
18470

04/11/2019
11:33:18

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENTLEY
MICHAEL

201904110001
18610

04/11/2019
12:34:20

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODSON
KELLY

201904110001
18580

04/11/2019
12:34:17

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCRAE
CHRISTINE

201904110001
18600

04/11/2019
12:34:19

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HYLTON
LYNDA

201905070001
54040

05/07/2019
02:02:51

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE
BOBBIE

201905070001
54010

05/07/2019
02:02:48

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PINKSTAFF
SHARON

201904290001
40220

04/29/2019
12:22:03

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER KYLE

201905090001
56630

05/09/2019
08:43:39

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS MEGAN

201905140001
62490

05/14/2019
12:03:27

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEMLEY
BRIDGETT

201905140001
62500

05/14/2019
12:03:28

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROSE PAUL

201905140001
62510

05/14/2019
12:03:29

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANDERWOU
DE ABIGAIL

201905140001
63320

05/14/2019
03:14:31

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WILLIAMS
NATASHA

Instr
#:20170724000
263940

201905170001
68910

05/17/2019
01:04:28

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL
VANESSA

201905230001
76890

05/23/2019
12:33:24

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
MARCEEDA

201905230001
76880

05/23/2019
12:33:23

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOGGANS
PATRICIA

201905230001
76850

05/23/2019
12:33:20

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATTS
TONYA

201905230001
76860

05/23/2019
12:33:21

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WIGGINS
JASPER



201905230001
76840

05/23/2019
12:33:19

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TALLEY
GLENN

201905280001
81240

05/28/2019
01:03:01

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILLIPS
LATOYA

201905280001
81260

05/28/2019
01:03:03

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BELL RACHEL

201905280001
81250

05/28/2019
01:03:02

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JERLES
NANCY

201905280001
81300

05/28/2019
01:03:07

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIGGINS
DIANA

201905280001
81290

05/28/2019
01:03:06

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEHMEN
GRETCHEN


