Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= MIDLAND FUNDING LLC; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201903260000 95650	03/26/2019 09:01:47	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WHITEHEAD KEVIN					Instr #:20181026000 379590	·
201903260000 95670	03/26/2019 09:01:49	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WILLIAMS DENETRIS					Instr #:20180521000 174690	
201903260000 95680	03/26/2019 09:01:50	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	JETER SONDRA					Instr #:20160520000 172260	
201903260000 95660	03/26/2019 09:01:48	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THORNLEY BRANDON					Instr #:20180130000 030970	
201903260000 95800	03/26/2019 09:21:07	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLINE BRYANT						
201904110001 18460	04/11/2019 11:33:17	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COPELAND DENISE						
201904110001 18450	04/11/2019 11:33:16	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEASON AMANDA						
201904110001 18470	04/11/2019 11:33:18	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BENTLEY MICHAEL						
201904110001 18610	04/11/2019 12:34:20	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODSON KELLY						
201904110001 18580	04/11/2019 12:34:17	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCRAE CHRISTINE						
201904110001 18600	04/11/2019 12:34:19	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HYLTON LYNDA						
201905070001 54040	05/07/2019 02:02:51	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE BOBBIE						
201905070001 54010	05/07/2019 02:02:48	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PINKSTAFF SHARON						
201904290001 40220	04/29/2019 12:22:03	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER KYLE						
201905090001 56630	05/09/2019 08:43:39	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS MEGAN						
201905140001 62490	05/14/2019 12:03:27	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEMLEY BRIDGETT						
201905140001 62500	05/14/2019 12:03:28	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROSE PAUL						
201905140001 62510	05/14/2019 12:03:29	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VANDERWOU DE ABIGAIL						
201905140001 63320	05/14/2019 03:14:31	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WILLIAMS NATASHA					Instr #:20170724000 263940	
201905170001 68910	05/17/2019 01:04:28	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL VANESSA						
201905230001 76890	05/23/2019 12:33:24	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON MARCEEDA						
201905230001 76880	05/23/2019 12:33:23	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOGGANS PATRICIA						
201905230001 76850	05/23/2019 12:33:20	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATTS TONYA						
201905230001 76860	05/23/2019 12:33:21	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WIGGINS JASPER						

05/23/2019 12:33:19	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TALLEY GLENN			
05/28/2019 01:03:01	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHILLIPS LATOYA			
05/28/2019 01:03:03	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BELL RACHEL			
05/28/2019 01:03:02	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JERLES NANCY			
05/28/2019 01:03:07	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RIGGINS DIANA			
05/28/2019 01:03:06	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEHMEN GRETCHEN			